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9
15:45

1000 m
90.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MR 85 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

QPL

1
1000

Box: 1
ML: 17,0

56.00

Trafalgar Square
6j. b W (Great Britain - London Dipper)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: Messrs D S Bosch & Kuben 

Calvin Habib

09.10 Grp 6 1000 7,0 R A Venniker Masterbling, Love In Winter, Ndaka
11.09 Grp 4 1100 34,0 T Godden Warrior Of Royalty, One Too Many, Savantri
07.08 Greyville 11 1200 26,0 A Mgudlwa Rosh Kedesh, Let The Flag Fly, Rodriguez
23.06 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 9,0 R Fourie Jet Legacy, Philispiel, Trafalgar Square
22.05 Grp 2 1000 5,5 R Fourie Intrepid, Trafalgar Square, Chara Sands

2
Box: 2
ML: 17,0

55.50

Apex Predator
4j. b W (New Predator - Cante Libre)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs L R Whiteford, G C K

S Hlengwa

11.09 Grp 1 1000 1,3 S Hlengwa Apex Predator, Mo King, Bandmaster
25.08 Scottsville Turf 2 1000 4,0 S Hlengwa Immah, Apex Predator, Rosa Osiria
11.08 Greyville 2 1000 5,5 S Hlengwa Warhead, Apex Predator, Immah
28.02 Greyville 2 1200 3,5 R Fourie Gorgeous Guy, Apex Predator, Teriyaki
04.02 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 3,2 S Moodley Heaven's Will, Bomber Stream, Magma Mag

3
Box: 3
ML: 5,0

54.50

Love In Winter
6j. b W (What A Winter - Lost In Love)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

R A Venniker

09.10 Grp 2 1000 5,0 A Mgudlwa Masterbling, Love In Winter, Ndaka
11.09 Grp 5 1100 13,5 S Hlengwa Warrior Of Royalty, One Too Many, Savantri
22.08 Greyville 1 1000 3,2 R A Venniker Love In Winter, Trippi T, Mask On
14.07 Grp 2 1000 3,2 A Mgudlwa One Too Many, Love In Winter, Mask On
26.06 Grp 2 1000 7,0 S Veale Ndaka, Love In Winter, Purple Powahouse

4
Box: 4
ML: 9,0

55.50

Immah
3j. b W (What A Winter - Minona)

Trainer: P V Lafferty
Besitzer: J E Finlayson

B Plaatjies

25.08 Scottsville Turf 1 1000 2,6 C Habib Immah, Apex Predator, Rosa Osiria
11.08 Greyville 3 1000 26,0 C Habib Warhead, Apex Predator, Immah

5
Box: 5
ML: 26,0

54.00

Stanley Park
5j. b W (Oratorio - Vancouver Gold)

Trainer: G B Puller
Besitzer: Messrs R C Marais, G C Kalil,

J Botes

27.09 Grp 4 1000 81,0 S Sosibo Connery, Kalahari Roller, Intrepid
22.08 Greyville 7 1000 15,0 D Pillay Love In Winter, Trippi T, Mask On
17.06 Scottsville Turf 14 1200 17,0 T Godden Gorgeous Guy, All The Time, Mar Del Plata
11.05 Greyville 3 1000 13,5 C Maujean Donquerari, Philispiel, Stanley Park
03.04 Grp 5 1000 11,0 A Mgudlwa B Fiftytwo, One Too Many, Chara Sands

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

60.00

Warrior Of Royalty
4j. b W (Pathfork - Barbara Anne)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs P J Victor, N Kotzen , 

Muzi Yeni

29.09 Greyville 3 1100 7,5 M Yeni Cats Pajamas, Luhamba Phambili, Warrior 
11.09 Grp 1 1100 6,0 M Yeni Warrior Of Royalty, One Too Many, Savantri
07.08 Greyville 12 1200 8,0 M Yeni Rosh Kedesh, Let The Flag Fly, Rodriguez
06.07 Grp 4 1000 34,0 M Yeni Chocolate Soldier, Black Egret, Law Of Suc
29.11 Scottsville Turf 8 1000 9,0 C Habib Lunarcam, , Donquerari

7
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

57.00

Griffin Park
4j. b W (Querari - Pin Turn)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

D Pillay

27.09 Grp 8 1000 15,0 S Veale Connery, Kalahari Roller, Intrepid
11.08 Greyville 4 1000 11,0 S Veale One Too Many, Mask On, Professor Lupin
22.05 Grp 5 1000 8,0 C Habib Intrepid, Trafalgar Square, Chara Sands
18.04 Grp 8 1200 21,0 S Moodley Except Temptation, Diani, Dynalley
17.03 Scottsville Turf 13 1200 6,5 R Fourie Voldemort, , Licence To Thrill

8
Box: 8
ML: 26,0

57.00

Jet Legacy
5j. b W (Divine Jet - Twinkle Town)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Messrs C Lafraisiere & F J De

A Mgudlwa

25.09 Greyville 9 1200 26,0 S Hlengwa Imperial Power, Cabinet Shuffle, Heaven's 
01.09 Scottsville Turf 5 1100 6,5 A Mgudlwa Connery, Flight Path, Rafa's Boy
23.06 Scottsville Turf 1 1000 4,5 A Mgudlwa Jet Legacy, Philispiel, Trafalgar Square
08.05 Grp 5 1400 21,0 A Mgudlwa Release Me, Joshua Hotsnake, Moya Wa L
07.01 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 6,0 K J Lihaba Shot Of Courage, Philispiel, Jet Legacy

9
Box: 9
ML: 11,0

57.00

Rugger Lover
4j. b S (What A Winter - Hammie's Hooker)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: Rakesh Singh

Kabelo Matsunyane

13.10 Greyville 3 1200 15,0 K Matsunyane Shanta's Pride, Magical View, Rugger Lover
25.08 Scottsville Turf 1 1000 6,5 S Khumalo Rugger Lover, Tara Star, Vision To Achieve
07.08 Greyville 5 1200 11,0 S Hlengwa Ubukhwebezana, Magical View, Emerald Gr
17.06 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 6,5 S Khumalo Hereinafter, Maggie Smith, Rugger Lover
27.05 Grp 1 1200 4,0 M Yeni Rugger Lover, Noble Storm, Sting Ray

10
Box: 10
ML: 13,0

58.00

Cold Shine
3j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - The Gardner Girl)

Trainer: P B Muscutt
Besitzer: P M Murugasa

Gavin Lerena

29.09 Greyville 7 1100 11,0 K Matsunyane Cats Pajamas, Luhamba Phambili, Warrior 
08.09 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 11,0 K Matsunyane Lunarcam, Shipholia, Captain Bombshell
06.07 Greyville 12 1400 101,0 G Wright Cosmic Speed, Proceed, The Specialist
01.06 Scottsville Turf 7 1200 26,0 T Godden Proceed, Cosmic Speed, Winds Of Change
08.04 Scottsville Turf 1 1000 2,4 R Fourie Cold Shine, Ibhele, Kola Tonic

11
Box: 11
ML: 17,0

56.50

Rafa's Boy
5j. b W (Rafeef - Flame Cat)

Trainer: G Van Zyl
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Marco V'rensburg

01.09 Scottsville Turf 3 1100 8,0 S Moodley Connery, Flight Path, Rafa's Boy
07.08 Greyville 8 1200 5,0 S Moodley Rosh Kedesh, Let The Flag Fly, Rodriguez
10.07 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 7,0 B Plaatjies All The Time, Rafa's Boy, Gorgeous Guy
23.06 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 6,0 C Zackey Jet Legacy, Philispiel, Trafalgar Square
11.05 Greyville 5 1000 9,0 S Moodley Donquerari, Philispiel, Stanley Park

12
Box: 12
ML: 21,0

59.50

B Fiftytwo
4j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Sixtythree)

Trainer: P B Muscutt
Besitzer: Messrs G C Cornwall, G F Ma

Craig Zackey

06.07 Grp 12 1000 9,0 D Muscutt Chocolate Soldier, Black Egret, Law Of Suc
05.06 Grp 4 1000 6,0 T Godden Yamadori, Russian Doll, Super Fast
11.05 Greyville 4 1000 4,0 T Godden Donquerari, Philispiel, Stanley Park
03.04 Grp 1 1000 5,0 T Godden B Fiftytwo, One Too Many, Chara Sands
28.02 Greyville 9 1000 17,0 S Khumalo Donquerari, Philispiel, Love In Winter
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9
15:45

1000 m
90.000 

Hollywoodbets BRIGHT FUTURE MR 85 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 90.000  (56.250 18.000 9.000 4.500 2.250)

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 13,0

58.50

Fine One
3j. ch W (One World - Daydream Believer)

Trainer: M D Miller
Besitzer: Tony Jelinski & Mr Sterling M 

T Godden

28.04 Scottsville Turf 6 1100 11,0 T Godden Cymric, Cats Pajamas, Chinaberry
06.04 Turffontein 8 1160 81,0 T Godden Fire Attack, Mount Pinatubo, Pistol Pete
04.02 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 3,2 T Godden Just Reckless, Quid Pro Quo, Fine One
24.12 Scottsville Turf 1 900 1,3 T Godden Fine One, Grovefield, Samuel Longsword
29.11 Scottsville Turf 2 800 2,1 T Godden Ibhele, Fine One, World Pharoah

14
Box: 14
ML: 9,0

59.50

Ibhele
3j. b W (Captain Of All - Class Protector)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: Messrs P M Chetty, R Chetty,

Chase Maujean

28.04 Scottsville Turf 4 1100 9,5 C Maujean Cymric, Cats Pajamas, Chinaberry
08.04 Scottsville Turf 2 1000 11,0 C Maujean Cold Shine, Ibhele, Kola Tonic
04.02 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 6,0 C Maujean Just Reckless, Quid Pro Quo, Fine One
29.11 Scottsville Turf 1 800 8,0 C Maujean Ibhele, Fine One, World Pharoah

15
57.50

Vision To Achieve
4j. b S (Vercingetorix - Vision To Kill)

Trainer: P M Gadsby
Besitzer: B M Gadsby, Messrs B B Ca

Reserve 1

25.09 Greyville 2 1000 26,0 S Veale Icy Lancaster, Vision To Achieve, Million Voi
08.09 Scottsville Turf 7 1200 21,0 S Veale Lucrative, One Smart Cookie, Colorado Cre
25.08 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 26,0 S Veale Rugger Lover, Tara Star, Vision To Achieve
24.07 Scottsville Turf 8 1200 76,0 S Hlengwa Stormy Choice, Noble Storm, Red Roses To
06.07 Grp 8 1400 101,0 K Matsunyane Lock And Key, Tamil Tigress, Vihaan's Que

Ergebnis: Quoten:


